JACKSON FIRE DEPT. RUN LOCATIONS 2017

2017

OCTOBER

TOWNSHIP

STRUCTURE

BRUSH

VEHICLE

ENTRAP

ACCIDENT

STANDBY

OTHER

CANCELLED

HAZMAT

ODOR/
SMOKE

FALSE
ALARM

TOTAL

CITY OF
JACKSON

9(1)

4(3)

4

1 (1)

1

10

9(1)

10 (1)

14

62

LICK

2

3(1)

1(1)

11 (1)

11 (1)

1

39

FRANKLIN

1

3

15 (1)

1

3(1)

COAL

JACKSON

1(1)

MILTON

== N

IENTE

WASHINGTON

JEFFERSON

MADISON

SCIOTO

N

LIBERTY

HAMILTON

CITY OF
WELLSTON

BLOOMFIELD

OUT OF
COUNTY

YEAR TOTAL

19

28

27

11

17

22

154

MONTH TOTAL

1)

3

1)

(2)

3)

(€]

(€]

()]

(€]

(14)




